Poules, vuelta No 1

Poule No 1

MACHADO Alexia
SYDOR Kalina

DORTA Silvia

BRITO Matilda

FREZZA Alessia

BUSTOS Elena
BARANDIARAN Manuela

CEPC-TF
CEPC-TF
CEPC-TF
CEPC-TF
CSAGC
CNM
CNM

<

<<

<|<|<

olo|o|<«

<N i<i<<

Sl |IO|W O

V4

()

O<OOOO

< —<|B|<
< <=

<

V/M

0.833
0.333
0.500
0.000
0.833
0.167
0.833

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2026-02-07 16:42

ind. TD
16 25
-15 10
2 18
-22 7
23 29
-22 5
18 23

cl.

DN~ 9 B W

pagina 1/1



