

Poule No 1

							V/M	ind.	TD	cl.		
MACHADO Alexia	CEPC-TF	■	V	V	V	V	0	0.833	16	25	3	
SYDOR Kalina	CEPC-TF	0	■	0	V	0	V	0	0.333	-15	10	5
DORTA Silvia	CEPC-TF	3	V	■	V	0	V	0	0.500	2	18	4
BRITO Matilda	CEPC-TF	0	4	1	■	0	2	0	0.000	-22	7	7
FREZZA Alessia	CSAGC	4	V	V	V	■	V	V	0.833	23	29	1
BUSTOS Elena	CNM	0	1	0	V4	0	■	0	0.167	-22	5	6
BARANDIARAN Manuela	CNM	V2	V	V	V	1	V	■	0.833	18	23	2